
ATTACHMENT 1 
CLUBHOUSE/RESTAURANT  

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 
ROOM RENTAL FEES* 

 

Clubhouse Rooms 
RENTAL 

FEE 
(4 HOURS) 

PER 
ADDITIONAL 

HOUR 

REQUIRED 
DAMAGE 
DEPOSIT 

Full Sandberg Auditorium    

Resident or Owner $200.00 $50.00 $200.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner  $600.00 $150.00 $200.00 

Half Sandberg Auditorium    

Resident or Owner  $100.00 $25.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $400.00 $100.00 $100.00 

Aspen Room    

Resident or Owner $60.00 $15.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $200.00 $50.00 $100.00 

Blue Spruce Room    

Resident or Owner $60.00 $15.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $200.00 $50.00 $100.00 

Picnic Pavilion    

Resident or Owner (Full Pavilion) $50.00 $10.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $100.00 $50.00 $100.00 

Grill Rentals $10.00 each   

Mountainview Room    

Resident or Owner $35.00 $10.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $100.00 $25.00 $100.00 

Skyview Room    



 

*Room rental fees may be waived for eligible events held by Heather Gardens Clubs 

  

Resident or Owner $35.00 $10.00 $100.00 

Non-Resident and Non-Owner $100.00 $25.00 $100.00 

Restaurant Facilities 
MINIMUM 

SALES 
REVENUE  
(4 HOURS)  

PER ADD’L 
HOUR  

REQUIRED 
DAMAGE 
DEPOSIT 

Full Restaurant $3,000.00 By Contract  $500.00 

Banquet Room $400.00 $100.00 $100.00 



 

  

 
RENTAL AND EVENT FEES 

 
 
Description  

 
Fee 
 

Class Firing Fee $11.00 per class 
Locker Rental Wood Shop $25.00 per year 
Locker Rental Billiard $10.00 per year 



 

 
CLASS FEES^ 

 

CLASS  
NON-RESIDENT 

AND NON-OWNER 
FEE 

per session 

DROP-IN FEE  
per class 

OWNER OR 
RESIDENT 

FEE 
per session 

Aqua/Fitness Classes    
3 x per week/hour 
2 x per week/hour 
1 x per week/hour 

$125.00 
$100.00 
$ 75.00 $8.00 

 
$35.00 
$30.00 
$25.00 

Fitness Center Daily Use $15.00 N/A  N/A 
Writing $75.00 N/A $30.00 

Dancing  

$60.00 - $75.00/per 
person  
 
$25/per person for 
partner dancing 
w/resident or owner $6.00 - $8.00 

 
 
 
 
$25.00 

Bridge/Card 
Games/Billiards/etc. $60.00 $8.00 - $10.00 $40.00 

Arts $60.00 - $150.00  
includes firing fee N/A 

$35.00 - 
$46.00  
includes 
firing fee 

Computers $75.00 N/A $40.00 

Cooking $60.00 N/A $20.00 

Knitting/Crocheting/Quilting/etc. $60.00 - $70.00 N/A 
$30.00 - 
$35.00 

Foreign Language $75.00 N/A $25.00 
 

^ Where a price range is provided the actual fee will be determined based on the cost of providing 
the applicable type of class.  From time to time classes may be added or deleted and the cost 
therefor will be based on the cost of providing the class. 

 

 

 

 



 
ACTIVITY FEES 

 

ACTIVITY  
NON-RESIDENT AND 

NON-OWNER 
DROP-IN FEE  

OWNER OR RESIDENT 
FEE 

DROP-IN FEE 
Pickleball – Hourly Use $16.00 $0.00 
Swimming Pool – Indoor 
Daily Use  $8.00  

 
$0.00 

Swimming Pool – Outdoor  
Daily use  $8.00  

 
$0.00 

Table Tennis $8.00  $0.00 
Tennis Courts – Hourly Use $16.00 $0.00 
Tennis Ball Machine  
(must also pay court fee) $8.00 $0.00 
Woodshop – Daily Use $8.00 $0.00 
 

 


